-Automated warehousing
-Processing and Packaging machinery
-Industrial vehicles
-Automotive
APPLICATIONS
LASER distance sensor for precise measurement
up to 20 m with a millimeter of resolution and

AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
OPTIC FuNCTION OPERATING DISTANCE CONNECTION OuTPuT & INPuT MODELS ORDER No.
Distance sensor
 (Basic) 10 m M12 5-pole
connector
2 Digital outputs;
Analog output: Voltage (0…10 V) S85-MH-5-Y03-OOV 951511010
2 Digital outputs;
Analog output: Current (4… 20mA) S85-MH-5-Y03-OOI 951511030
Distance sensor
(Advanced) 20 m M12 8-pole
connector
2 Digital outputs;
Analog output: Current (4… 20mA)
 or Voltage (0…10 V);
RS485;
Multifunction input
S85-MH-5-Y13-OOIVY 951511020
2 Digital outputs;
RS485;
Multifunction input
S85-MH-5-Y13-OOY 951511040
DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
ST-S85-STD S85 FIXING BRACKET 95ACC7840
+8°
-12°